
Willow Wild Cemetery - Memorial Management System

Section I - Block 225.5

Status Lot Surname, GivenName Deed # Status Lot Surname, GivenName Deed #
1NW

2NW

3NW

4NW

5NW

6NW

7NW

8NW

1NE

2NE

3NE

4NE

5NE

6NE

7NE

8NE

1SW

2SW

3SW

4SW

5SW

6SW

7SW

8SW

1SE

2SE

3SE

4SE

5SE

6SE

7SE

8SE

Status: A - Available, O - Occupied, S - Sold, U - Unusable

Memorial Management System - V2.0 As of: September 7, 2021

O Clutter Jr., Grant

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

O Clutter, Oscar Infant

O Clutter, W. H.

O Clutter, J. H. R.

O Clutter, Infant

O Furnish, Una Lovelace

O Lovelace, Lewis Edward

O Lovelace, Elizabeth M.

O 1SW-WW Moyer, Saphronia Victoria

O Lovelace, Mat

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

Other records within the block.


